

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28193/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2010 in CR No.5081/2003  
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RANBIR TALIB @ RANBIR SATWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. BHATIA GAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 12/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amanpreet Singh Rahi, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Jhanji, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.  
Ms. Deeksha Ladi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on 17th  
January, 2012 (non-miscellaneous day).

Parties would be at liberty to file additional  
documents within eight weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR